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Peter Tredger

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter Tredger
Postcode

Date of birth December 1991
Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

T&T ASSET DEVELOPMENT -
MARKET STREET LTD

T&T ASSET DEVELOPMENT - DERBY
MARKET PLACE LTD

T&T ASSET DEVELOPMENT -
FORESTER HOUSE LTD

T&T ASSET DEVELOPMENT - PARK
LANE LTD

T&T ASSET CONSTRUCTION LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
14627531

14482398

14473184

14294033

14178192

929701679

Honours

Number 929701679

Address

Nationality British
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Active - Newly 31/01/2023 Director
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed 14/11/2022 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 09/11/2022 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 12/08/2022 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 16/06/2022 Director
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